






FORMAT & DATES
THE CORE OF THE PROGRAMME IS BASED AROUND:
- Developing technique so as to deliver spin consistently 
- Becoming tactically ‘more savvy’ so as to make best use talents in both red ball and white ball competition 
- Working on craft and exploring variations so as to become a more skillful bowler
- Looking at the mental attributes needed to succeed as a spin bowler 
- Training in a way that develops the movement patterns that support spin and a consistent action

COACHING SESSIONS (4-9pm, including private dinner)
Session 1: Sunday 18 September
Session 2: Sunday 9 October
Session 3: Sunday 6 November
Session 4: Sunday 20 November
Session 5: Sunday 4 December
Session 6: Sunday 8 January
Session 7: Sunday 22 January
Session 8: Sunday 5 February
Session 9: Sunday 5 March
Session 10: Sunday 19 March 
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COST
OVERVIEW & FEES
- For U11 to U19 age groups

- Expert coaching from Peter Such plus Support 
Spin, Batting and Strength & Conditioning coaches

- 10 coaching sessions at Millfi eld School with 
lunch and drinks provided

- Continuous development throughout the year 
with remote support and analysis from Peter Such

- Fully branded Spin Academy training bundle

- £1600 for a year’s membership which can be paid 
upfront in August or in monthly installments with 
£640 deposit in August and £160 per month from 
September-February

CONTACT
For more information on The Spin Academy see 
thespinacademy.co.uk

Book online at 
millfi eldenterprises.com/term-time/spin-academy
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